12.04.2025 - 12.04.2025 - Nade€je nejmladsi(2017) - All Around
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PARIS

BOHEMKA BOBIK CUP

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

rsr

(@]
N
m

(@]
S ¢
m

r

@]
N
m

(@]
S 4
m

(@]
S ¢
m

(@]
S ¢
m

r

(@]
N
m

r

(@]
N
m

(@]
S ¢
m

(@]
S ¢
m

r

@]
N
m

(@]
S 4
m

(@]
S ¢
m

(@]
S ¢
m

r

(@]
N
m

r

(@]
N
m

(@]
S ¢
m

(@]
S ¢
m

r

@]
N
m

(@]
S 4
m

r

CZE

Dittrichova Zoe
T] Sokol Praha Vil

Komarkova Ella
Proactive Milevsko

Reinberkova Nikol
TJ Sokol Pouchov

Andélova lzabela
Proactive Milevsko

Malkova Isabella
SKP MG Brno

Reviero Tova Azalia
T) Bohemians Praha

Pham An Vy (Moon)
SKP MG Brno

Jedlickova Nikol
T] Sokol Pouchov

Hosova Scarlet
T] Sokol Praha Vil

Vese!é Sofie
GSK Usti nad Labem

Hryzhynets Anastaziia
TJ ZS HOSTIVAR PRAHA

Hlusi Nela
Proactive Milevsko

Vaclavickova Tereza
Proactive Milevsko

Loubkova Sabina

T] Sokol Praha Krélovské Vinohrady

Volkqvé Eliska
GSK Usti nad Labem

Hampejs Ella
GSK Usti nad Labem

Drebit Karolina
TJ ZS HOSTIVAR PRAHA

Musilova Nikola
TJ ZS HOSTIVAR PRAHA

Molcarova Viktorie
T] Bohemians Praha

Benesova Klara
TJ Sokol Praha VII

Roberts Margareta Bertha
T] Bohemians Praha

Landovska Alzbéta
T Bohemians Praha
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2017

2017

2017

2017

D

3.300

3.700

2.800

2.700

3.200

2.600

2.400

2.500

2.200

2.300

2.000

1.800

1.600

1.200

1.900

1.800

1.300

1.400

1.300

1.000

1.200

1.000

PRA
PRA
PRA
PRA

A E
18.300 (1)
7.300 7.700
18.300 (1)
6.950 7.650
17.200 (3)
6.850 7.550
16.700 (4)
6.750 7.250
16.700 (4)
6.900 6.600
16.250 (6)
6.650 7.000
16.200 (7)
6.700 7.100
16.100 (38)
6.900 6.700
15.750 (9)
6.750 6.800
15.700 (10
6.300 7.100
15.500 (11)
6.650 6.850
14.850 (12)
6.600 6.450
14.150 (13)
6.200 6.350
14.050 (14)
6.600 6.250
13.800 (15)
6.000 5.900
13.700 (16)
6.000 5.900
13.550 (17)
5.800 6.450
13.450 (18)
5.900 6.150
13.000 (19)
5.650 6.050
12,950 (20)
5.800 6.150
12,900 (21)
5.900 5.800
12.700 (22)
6.000 5.700
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Ded.

Score

18.300

18.300

17.200

16.700

16.700

16.250

16.200

16.100

15.750

15.700

15.500

14.850

14.150

14.050

13.800

13.700

13.550

13.450

13.000

12.950

12.900

12.700
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
= Balvinova Sofia | 10.900 (23)
. . 10.900
23 Cze TJ Bohemians Praha 2017 |0.700 5.100 5.100 0.90
Biksis

AGENTURA Praha 10
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